Certified Wetland Delineator List

NOTE: This list is compiled based on proximity to Aitkin. Names were included if the address listed was
within roughly 100 miles of Aitkin as the crow flies. The intent was to provide a list of delineators that
were as close as possible to Aitkin. Also included are people and businesses that have specifically
requested to be on our list. The list does not include delineators associated with a state, county or soil
& water office. There is no recommendation implied in this list. You are free to use anyone to
delineate the wetland. The delineation must be presented to the Aitkin County Planning & Zoning office
for approval. The following link will bring you to a full list of certified wetland delineators.

https://bwsr.state.mn.us/sites/default/files/2020-03/MWPCP%20Certification%20List%203-11-20.pdf

Joel Asp, SEH Clinton Jordahl
1200 25th Avenue South Granite City Environmental, LLC
P.O.Box 1717 P. 0. Box 1382

St. Cloud, MN 56302
320-229-4316
jasp@sehinc.com

Heidi Bringman

LHB, Inc.

21 West Superior Street, Suite 500
Duluth, MN 55802

218-279-2429
heidi.bringman@Ihbcorp.com

Mitch Brinks

Brinks Wetland Services
11914 Joneswood Circle
Baxter, MN 56425
218-820-9502
mapsbymitch@gmail.com

Kyle Cherne
Environline, LLC

8935 Sand Creek Circle
Brainerd, MN 56401
218-829-5973
enviroline@g.com

Tom Fait

Soil & Water Environmental Consulting
6074 East Bowman Lake Road

Duluth, MN 55803

218-341-1775

soilwater2@gmail.com

Daren Hungness, Landteam, Inc.
509 East 22nd Ave., Suite 102
Alexandria, MN 56308
320-763-5784
dhungness@landteaminc.com

St. Cloud, MN 56302
320-253-5411
clint@granitecityenv.com

Keith Kinnen

Karvakko Engineering

2300 Bemidji Avenue North, Suite 101
Bemidji, MN 56601

218-444-8004
keith.kinnen@karvakko.com

Allyz Kramer

SEH

418 West Superior Street, Suite 200
Duluth, MN 56802

218-279-3011
akramer@sehinc.com

Robert Merila

Aquatic Ecosolutions, Inc.
P. O. Box 497

Nevis, MN 56467
877-346-3474
robertmerila@arvig.net

Robert Peterson

GEIl Consultants, Inc.

3969 Reinke Road
Hermantown, MN 55811
218-206-1418
rpeterson@geiconsultants.com

Michael Peterson

Leggette Brashears and Graham, Inc.
5738 Morris Thomas Road
Hermantown, MN 55810
218-830-9698
mike.peterson@lbgmn.com


https://bwsr.state.mn.us/sites/default/files/2020-03/MWPCP%20Certification%20List%203-11-20.pdf

Kiff Samuelson

Finite Earth Environmental LLC
1324 East 11th Street

Duluth, MN 55805
218-722-5566
kjs@finiteearth.com

Matt Vollbrecht

Westwood Professional Services
3701 12th Street North, Suite 206
St. Cloud, MN 56303
320-253-9495
matt.vollbrecht@westwoodps.com

Natalie White

SEH

418 West Superior Street, Suite 200
Duluth, MN 55802

218-279-3003

nwhite@sehinc.com



